Vs2_0 020915
EV-C13510-350MA-2W
LED Driver 12V DC to 350mA CV to CC 1-2W
 Converts 12V DC Constant Voltage to 350mA Constant Current Driver
 2W max, supports 1 or 2 1W Load, 3 to 10V DC @ 350mA
 Lamps wired in series
 Input: 12VDC 1007/#20 Black/white 15cm
 Output: DC3-10V, 2W 350mA 1007/#20  Red/Black 15cm
 -20C to +45C, full load, max case 70C, 20 to 95% RH NC
 Size: L 0.81” x W 0.70” x H 0.47” (L 20.65mm W 17.81mm H 11.83mm)
 2 year warranty